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Freshman A Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Friday Nov. 24 @ Joliet West HS (Joliet
West Freshman A
Thanksgiving Tournament)

Joliet West HS  2:30 PM

Saturday Nov. 25 @ Joliet West HS (Joliet
West Freshman A
Thanksgiving Tournament)

Joliet West HS  TBA

Monday Nov. 27 @ Plainfield South High
School

Plainfield South High
School

 5:00PM

Friday Dec. 01 @ Rich Township (FAC Field
House)

Rich Township  5:00PM

Tuesday Dec. 05 Lincoln - Way West HS Crete-Monee High School  5:00PM
Friday Dec. 08 @ Thornwood High School Thornwood High School  5:00PM
Tuesday Dec. 12 @ Riverside-Brookfield

High School
Riverside-Brookfield High
School

 5:00PM

Friday Dec. 15 Thornridge High School Crete-Monee High School  5:00PM
Wednesday Dec. 27 @ OPEN (Winter Classic

Holiday Tournament @ De
La Salle )

OPEN  TBA

Thursday Dec. 28 @ OPEN (Winter Classic
Holiday Tournament @ De
La Salle )

OPEN  TBA

Friday Dec. 29 @ OPEN (Winter Classic
Holiday Tournament @ De
La Salle )

OPEN  TBA

Saturday Dec. 30 @ OPEN (Winter Classic
Holiday Tournament @ De
La Salle )

OPEN  TBA

Tuesday Jan. 02 @ OPEN (@ Collins High
School )

OPEN  TBA

Wednesday Jan. 03 @ OPEN (@ Collins High
School)

OPEN  TBA

Thursday Jan. 04 @ OPEN (@ Collins High
School)

OPEN  TBA

Thursday Jan. 11 @ Bloom Township High
School

Bloom Township High
School

 4:30PM

Tuesday Jan. 16 Kankakee High School Crete-Monee High School  5:00PM
Friday Jan. 19 Thornton Township High

School
Crete-Monee High School  5:00PM

Tuesday Jan. 23 Rich Township Crete-Monee High School  5:00PM
Friday Jan. 26 Thornwood High School Crete-Monee High School  5:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 06 Bloom Township High

School
Crete-Monee High School  5:00PM

Thursday Feb. 08 @ Thornton Township High
School

Thornton Township High
School

 4:30PM

Schedule Star Date Printed: 10/30/2023 1



Saturday Feb. 10 @ Kankakee High School Kankakee High School  11:00AM
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